
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/ghb-1340a-headstock-assembly-iii
9/2/25

GHB-1340A Headstock Assembly III
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/ghb-1340a-headstock-assembly-iii


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/ghb-1340a-headstock-assembly-iii
9/2/25

Description

Index Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1  GHB1340A-02103N  Collar  1

2 4102  Collar (serial #07061677A and lower)  1

  C0632A-02117A  Collar (serial #07061678A and higher)  1

3  GHB1340-4103N  Rear Cover (serial #07061677A and lower)  1

  C0632A-02115A  Rear Cover (serial #07061678A and higher)  1

8  04108ZG  Front Cover  1

17 4201  Gear  2m37T 1

18  04202Z  Spacer  1

19  04203Z  Spacer  1

20 4204  Washer  1

21  04205A  Gear 1.25m32T 1

22 4206  Washer 12 1

23  04207A  Gear  2m37T 1

24 4208  Lock Nut  2

42 4226  Gear 2.25m74T 1

43 4227  Gear 2.25m37T 1

44  GHB1340A-02702  Spindle  1

45 4229  Spring 0.6x4x16 3

46 4230  Pin  3

47 4231  Cam  3

53 4237  Gear  2m30T 1

54 4238  Shaft  1

55  GHB1340A-02701N  Shaft  1

67 4401  Collar  2

67A  GHB1340-67A  O-ring  32x3.1 1

75  GHB1340-4503  Gasket  1

76  GHB1340A-02501N  Gasket  1

77  GHB1340-4505  Gasket  1

79  GB-13871-B-22x35x7 Oil Seal  B-22x35x7 1

85  TS-1502041  Hex Socket Cap Screw  M5x16 4

89  TS-1503061  Hex Socket Cap Screw  M6x25 7

98  TS-1523031  Set Screw  M6x8 1

102  TS-1540081  Hex Nut  M12 1

104  GHB1340-104  Key  5x18 1

106  GHB1340-106  Key  6x40 1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/ghb-1340a-headstock-assembly-iii


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/ghb-1340a-headstock-assembly-iii
9/2/25

107  GHB1340-107  Key  6x50 1

108  GHB1340-108  Key  8x85 1

110  GHB1340-110  Key  8x18 1

117  GHB1340-117N  C-Clip 20 2

120  GHB1340-120  C-Clip 50 1

121  GHB1340-121  C-Clip 72 1

122  GHB1340-122  C-Clip 42 2

123  GHB1340-123  Bearing  20x42x8 2

127  GHB1340-127  Bearing  50x90x20 1

128  GHB1340-128  Bearing  60x110x22 1

135  GHB1340-135  O-Ring  25x2.4 1

151  GHB1340A-151  Hex Socket Cap Screw  M8x18 3

159  GHB1340A-159  Pin  2x16 2

160  GB13871-B-60x80x8  Oil Seal (serial #07061678A and higher)  B-60x80x8 1

Additional Information

Stock Number 321119-3

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/ghb-1340a-headstock-assembly-iii

